05.10.2016

Draw. no: 900221-P00 | Date:

Partlist, Jatul FS 84 Advance
Fredrikstad, Norway | Sheet 1/2

Jotul AS

-rc‘

@@ W@@W D& @ %%Vf/awnunv




05.10.2016

Draw. no: 900221-P00 | Date:

Partlist, Jotul FS 84 Advance
Fredrikstad, Norway | Sheet 2/2

Jotul AS

Scale 1:4

<
T
—
3
e
[0
[0
w

\

%@ \; %&VVMM@M




Pos. no.

O~NO O WDN R

15

Spareparts

50037246
10037184
10037183
10023559
10023475
10023519
10037185
10026003
10026190
50037247
50037245
50037248
50037249
50037251
10023666
10051188
10051189
12051447
12051458
10050647
12050960
12051448
10046787
50037250
51051446
12034132

30036827
51013581
51012164
51013630

Jotul FS 84 Advance

Jotul FS 84 Advance, cat.no. 21051200/ 21051201 - Lat peis cat. no. 50051539 / 50051540

Consist of

16,19,20,21,22
3,4,5,6,7,8

24

Benevnelse

Sokkel

Gjengestang M6x1000

Pinneskrue M8x40

Skive @8,4x@20x1

Mutter M6

Mutter M8

Hylsemutter M8x30

Festevinkel

Topprist

Bakstykke

Bunnplate

Kappe 1

Gjenmuringsplugg

Toppkrone

Mutter M6 med flens

Sideramme venstre sort

Sideramme hgyre sort

Dgrhandtak omr. F 370 Advance BE
Ventilhendle omr. F 370 Advance BE
Plate for ventil F370 Advance
Mellomstykke ventil hendel F370 Advance
Handtak dummy omr. F370 Advance BE
Askeleppe sort

Kappe 2

Handtak komplett FS84/FS162 Advance
Festemidler komplett

Description

Base

Thread Bar M6x1000

Stud screw M 8

Washer @8,4x@20x1

Nut M6

Nut M8

Barrel nut M8x30

Connection Angle

Top Grid

Rear Piece

Bottom Plate

Cap 1l

Plug

Top Crown

Nut M6 with flange

Side Frame Left Black

Side Frame Right Black

Doorhandle surround F 370 Advance BE
Valve Handle surr. F 370 Advance BE
Valve plate F 370 advance

Middle part valve handle F370 Advance
Handle dummy surround F370 Advance BE
Ash Lip Black

Cap 2

Handles complete FS84/FS162 Advance
Fastening parts complete

Tilleggsutstyr / Options Jgtul FS 84

Tilleggshgyde 41 cm FS 84
Gulvplate FS 84
Utelufttilkopling @100
Senterforskyver 50mm

Additional Height 41cm FS 84
Floor Plate FS 84

Outside air kit @100

Center Offset Flue 50mm

Dim./Spec.

M6x1000
M8x40 DIN 916
@8,4xB20x1

M6

M8

M8x30

Draw. No. 900221-P00

Spareparts_FS 84 Advance_900221-P00

lavl




	Exploded view_FS 84 Advance_900221-P00
	Spareparts_FS 84 Advance_900221-P00

